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1.1 Sound samples

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AnimalSounds.lha
Bugs.lzh
DrumArcl.lha
DrumArc2.lha
drums.lha

samples
DrumSequencesl.lha

mods .
Flies.lha
guitarl.lha
Guitar2.lha
ibanez. lha

electric
pici.lha

/ Reset
pirate_snd.lha
Pool.lha
shutup.1lzh
thunder.lha
TJBAnalogDisk.lha
TJBTexasTastic.lha

n’ Spel
TrainPass.lha

train

mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl

mus/smpl

mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl

mus/smpl

mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl
mus/smpl

mus/smpl

Size Age Description

186K

50K
448K
510K
698K

401K
367K
302K
505K

267K

29K
97K
27K
181K
483K
403K

616K

707xSample of digitized animal sounds.

398xTwo amusing 8SVX samples

359«Drum Loop Samples - Archive 1 (dance)
343«Drum Loop Samples - Archive 2 (dance/rock)
345xVarious drum samples + SR16 Drum Machine <=

399xVarious drum samples that can be used in <

350+«TOP quality 8svx sample of flies buzzing.
429xGuitar sound samples

427+Samples created by GVP DSS8

343xGuitar samples of basic chords on Ibanez <>

367+«Raw sample taken from the pub Na Jungmance <>

423xTHE classic sample! (see .readme file)
350xSound of pool-balls. Top quality.

437xSound sample recorded with Perfect Sound
370«Stereo-sample (IFF) of Thunder.

343xDisk of analog bass samples

321xLovely Samples from Texas Instruments Speak <«

370%GREAT stereo-sample (IFF) of a passing <«
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